
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 628

2 170

3 649

4 542

5 525

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 630

2 627

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 598

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 4 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 5 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 628

2 525

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 6 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 658

2 542

3 500

4 627

5 649

Lexxi Meyer 

Name

Lee Hatch 

Alex Knight 

 

 

 

 

Lana Bradley 

Name

Tagan Subia 

Alex Knight 

Gwen Wilusz 

Lexxi Meyer 

 

 

 

Name

5/8/2022

Lana Bradley 

Katelyn Ellis 

Gwen Wilusz 

Paulina Bradley 

 

 

 

 

Name

Name

Laney Lewis 

 

 

 

 

Sateen Keller 

Paulina Bradley 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/8/2022

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 7 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 638

2 170

3 579

4 543

5

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 8 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 630

3 168

4 532

5

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 9 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 598

2

3

4

5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 10 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 658

2 525

3 638

4 500

5

Class: English Equitation No.: 11 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 638

2 658

3 500

4 525

5

Class: English Show Hack No.: 12 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 638

2 658

3 500

4

5

Name

Jordan Uhrig 

Katelyn Ellis 

Tammy Berbee 

Nancy Weber 

 

Name

Laney Lewis 

 

Brooke Ranallo 

Allison Pramik 

 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Lee Hatch 

Jordan Uhrig 

Tagan Subia 

 

Name

Jordan Uhrig 

Sateen Keller 

 

 

 

Name

Sateen Keller 

Lexxi Meyer 

Tagan Subia 

 

 

Tagan Subia 

Lexxi Meyer 

 

Name

Jordan Uhrig 

Sateen Keller 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/8/2022

Class: Novice Equitation - Walk Trot No.: 13 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 658

2 516

3

4

5

Class: Green Horse Pleasure No.: 14 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 677

2 658

3 186

4 645

5 646

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 15 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 16 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 628

2 525

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 17 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 658

2 623

3 542

4 627

5 516

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 18 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 638

2 579

3 543

4 646

5 512

Name

Sateen Keller 

Hannah Winters 

Megan Hunter 

Robin Miller 

Allie Miller 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Cal Dyer 

Sateen Keller 

 

 

 

Name

Sateen Keller 

Maggie Livingston 

 

 

 

Name

Lana Bradley 

Lexxi Meyer 

Allison Pramik 

Allie Miller 

Sarah Szczerba 

Paulina Bradley 

Alex Knight 

Hannah Winters 

Name

Jordan Uhrig 

Brooke Ranallo 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/8/2022

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 19 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 168

2 677

3 524

4 645

5 846

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 628

2 525

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 623

2 542

3 658

4 649

5 500

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 543

2 638

3 579

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 168

3 846

4 677

5 645

Name

Tammy Berbee 

Cal Dyer 

 

 

 

Name

Lana Bradley 

Lexxi Meyer 

Vanessa Meyer 

Robin Miller 

Megan Hunter 

Name

 

 

Sateen Keller 

Gwen Wilusz 

Tagan Subia 

Name

Allison Pramik 

Jordan Uhrig 

 

 

 

Name

Maggie Livingston 

Paulina Bradley 

Megan Hunter 

Cal Dyer 

Robin Miller 

Brooke Ranallo 

 

 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Tammy Berbee 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/8/2022

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 25 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 26 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 628

3

4

5

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 27 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 542

2 500

3

4

5

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 28 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 29 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 677

2 524

3 645

4

5

Class: Novice Trail - Walk Trot No.: 30 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 658

2

3

4

5

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Paulina Bradley 

Tagan Subia 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Lana Bradley 

 

 

 

Name

Cal Dyer 

Vanessa Meyer 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Robin Miller 

 

 

Name

Sateen Keller 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/8/2022

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 598

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 525

2 628

3

4

5

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 542

2 627

3 649

4 500

5 658

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 579

2 543

3 638

4 646

5

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 5

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 677

3 168

4 846

5 645

Name

Laney Lewis 

 

 

 

 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Lana Bradley 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

Gwen Wilusz 

Tagan Subia 

Sateen Keller 

Name

Brooke Ranallo 

Allison Pramik 

 

 

 

Name

Paulina Bradley 

Alex Knight 

Tammy Berbee 

Megan Hunter 

Robin Miller 

Jordan Uhrig 

Allie Miller 

 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Cal Dyer 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/8/2022

Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 37 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 621 10.698

2 578 15.711

3 674 16.472

4 625 29.368

5

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 38 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 670 15.224

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 39 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 16.848

2 613 16.869

3 607 17.378

4 668 18.518

5 609 19.483

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 40 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 647 17.311

2 516 17.931

3 554 18.135

4 588 20.750

5 658 21.106

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 41 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 42 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 570 19.002

2 629 38.329

3

4

5

Harper Steele 

America Berk 

Maddie Adkins 

 

 

Gabby Morales 

Bella Zeller 

Abagail Coar 

Montana Ruby 

 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

 

 

Sharon Duclos-Hogan 

 

Kyra Miller 

Sateen Keller 

 

 

 

Aniyah Ley 

Kailey McGuire 

Danielle Davis 

Hannah Winters 

Cara Elliot 

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

Keith Even 



Greeley Saddle Club 5/8/2022

Class: Keyhole 5 & Under No.: 43 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 621 10.474

2 654 21.095

3 578 30.221

4 671 31.125

5

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 44 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 633 13.577

2 652 13.641

3 653 20.064

4 670 24.385

5

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 45 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 6.047

2 607 6.159

3 589 7.254

4 613 7.983

5 661 14.967

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 46 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 667 5.819

2 516 6.037

3 172 6.174

3 647 8.361

5 658 7.129

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 47 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 48 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 570 6.579

2 606 6.695

3 629 8.856

4

5

Jazzlynn Hand 

Levi Branson 

Lawsen Branson 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

 

Name

 

Name

Harper Steele 

Name

Landen Branson 

America Berk 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Autumn Ley 

Hannah Winters 

Hailey Reed 

Danielle Davis 

Sateen Keller 

Name

Gabby Morales 

Abagail Coar 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Bella Zeller 

Lizzy Branson 

Name

Keith Even 

Pam Schroeder 

Sharon Duclos-Hogan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/8/2022

Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 49 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 654 42.358

2 578 52.377

3 671 66.882

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 50 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 51 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 668 24.086

2 607 24.194

3 669 24.246

4 651 28.243

5 589 31.338

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 52 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 667 24.231

2 516 25.655

3 647 25.993

4 608 29.443

5 658 30.056

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 53 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 656 39.848

2 604 44.237

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 54 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 563 33.940

2 629 28.896

3 573 33.727

4 570 28.896

5 606 40.199

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

Landen Branson 

America Berk 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

 

 

Name

Autumn Ley 

Hannah Winters 

Danielle Davis 

Emilee McGuire 

Sateen Keller 

Name

Aniyah Ley 

Abagail Coar 

Gabby Morales 

Laramie Branson 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Name

Anya Ley 

Sharon Duclos-Hogan 

Brad Elliot 

Keith Even 

Pam Schroeder 

Laressa Branson 

Lyndsey Steele 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/8/2022

Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 55 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 621 31.316

2 625 31.949

3 654 33.026

4 671 43.065

5 578 51.495

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 56 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 633 28.065

2 653 46.492

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 57 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 669 10.311

2 589 12.252

3 609 14.182

4

5

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 58 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 608 11.487

2 647 11.610

3 658 12.511

4

5

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 59 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 60 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 13.271

2

3

4

5

Name

Jazzlynn Hand 

Lawsen Branson 

 

 

 

Name

Harper Steele 

Montana Ruby 

Lander Branson 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

America Berk 

Name

Emilee McGuire 

Danielle Davis 

Sateen Keller 

 

 

Name

Gabby Morales 

Gracie Hilgenberg 

Kailey McGuire 

 

 

Name

Brad Elliot 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/8/2022

Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 61 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 621 29.193

2 654 37.497

3 671 46.857

4 625 59.231

5 578 79.158

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 62 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 633 34.430

2 652 51.785

3 653 36.409

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 63 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 607 17.227

2 651 17.590

3 613 17.590

4 668 17.860

5 669 18.786

Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 64 Entries: 10

Place Entry No. Time

1 554 17.096

2 667 17.848

3 647 17.941

4 568 18.081

5 516 18.177

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 65 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 604 17.405

2 656 21.299

3

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 66 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 570 16.834

2 563 18.086

3 629 26.714

4

5

Name

Jazzlynn Hand 

Levi Branson 

Lawsen Branson 

 

 

Name

Harper Steele 

Lander Branson 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Montana Ruby 

America Berk 

Name

Cara Elliot 

Autumn Ley 

Danielle Davis 

Gabby Kasic 

Hannah Winters 

Name

Abagail Coar 

Laramie Branson 

Bella Zeller 

Aniyah Ley 

Gabby Morales 

Name

Keith Even 

Anya Ley 

Sharon Duclos-Hogan 

 

 

Lyndsey Steele 

Laressa Branson 

 

 

 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 5/8/2022

5 & Under: Laney Lewis

6-9:  

10-13: Lana Bradley

14-18: Paulina Bradley

19-39: Jordan Uhrig

40 & Over: Vanessa Meyer

5 & Under: Harper Steele

6-9: Jazzlynn Hand

10-13: Gabby Morales

14-18: Danielle Davis

19-39: Lyndsey Steele

40 & Over: Keith Even

Afternoon High Point

Morning High Point

English High Point

Jordan Uhrig


